
Building Permit Application
Howard County Maryland

Deparlment of lnspections, Licenses and Permits
3430 Court House Drive
Permils; 410-313-2455

www.howardcountvmd.oov

Property Owne/s Name
Address:

City

Date Received

Permit No.: 4 <b

State -....-...--_Zip Code: _
Phone

Emaili

Fax:

Applicant's Name & Mailing Addr€ss, (lf other than stated herein)
Applicant's Name
Address:
City

City

State: zip code: _
Phone
Email:

Fax

Contractor Company

Contact Person

Address:

State Zip Code

License No, :

Phone:

Emaili

Fax

Engineer/Architect Company

Responsible Design Prof

Address

City: _State: _ Zip Code

Phone

Email:

Fax

THE UNOERSIGNEo HfREBY CESTltlES AND AGREES A5 FOLLOWS: {1) IHAT HElsHE ls AUTHOiIZED TO MA(E THls APPLICATION; 12)THATTHE INFORMATION ls CoRRECL (3)THAT HEISHE wl[ COMPLT
wlTHALL REGULATIONS Ot HOWARD COUNIY WHICH ARE APPLICABLE THER ETO; (4)TBAT HE/SHE wlLL PERTOBM NO WORK ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERW NOI SPECIFICALLY DtSCRtBED tN
THISAPPLICATION; (S) THAT H€lsHE GRANTS COUNTY OFFICIALSTHE RIGHT lO TNIER ONIO THIS PROPERTY FOR tHE PURPOSE OF INSPECI]NG rHE WOR]( PERMITT€O ANO PoSTING NoTlcEs.

Appliconls Signdture

Emoil Aclclrcss

Title/Compony

ls Sediment Control approval requ ired for i5suance?
E] CONTING€NCY CONSTRUCTION START

!No

Ddte

DPZ SETBACK II!FORMATION

Rear:

Side

Side 5t.:
All mlnimum setbEcks het? D Yes El'lo
ls Entrance Permit Required? EYes ENo
Historic District? E Yes DNo
lot CoveraSe for ilew Town Zone
SDP/RedJlne approval datel

Filinc Fse s
s
s

Excisa'fax $

PSFS s
Guaranty Fund $

s
s

SUE Total Paid s
Ealance Due s
ch€.k s I h.-1 <

P nt Ndme

to:

"PLEASE WRIfE NEATLY & LIGIALY*'
.FAR OFFICE USE ONLY-

(_*Suite/Apt. d SDP

Zip CodeCity: State:

1- g9-,i

Building Address

Description of Wo, k:_

EYes ENo

City:

Existing Use

Was tenant space previously occupied?

Occupant/fenant Name

Proposed Use:

Estimated Construction Cost: S

State: _ Zip Code: _
Fax:

Contact Name

Address:

Phone

Email:

Utilities
Electric EYes lNo

E Yes tr No

Wdter Supolv

tr Public

U Private

sewdde Disposol

tr Public

D Private

Heotina Svstem

E Electric tr oil
E Natural Gas EPropane Gas

tr other:

Sorinklet Systemt

tr Yes trNo

Grading Permit Number:

Buildi Shell Permit Number:

Commerciol Bulldlng Cho.octeristics Residentidl Building Chdrocte stics

Height: i tr SF Dwelling E SF Townhouse
No, of storiej: Depth width
Gross area, sq. ft./floor: 1 lloor:

2no ftoor
Area of construction (sq. ft.) Basement: F-t

D Finished Basefient
Use group E Unfinished Basement

D crawl space

Construdion tvpe:
E Reinforced Concrete No. of Bedrooms

E Structural steel Multi-fanily Dwe ins
! Masonry No. of efficiency units
E Wood Frame

.E State certified Modular No. of 2 BR units

> Roadslde Tree Prorect Permlt Footings:

EYes trNo Roof

Roadside Tree Project Permit S E state certified Modular

E Manufactured Home

AGENCY DATE sIGNATURE Of APPROVAI.

,5t5te ttighways

,rdnoing o,tnctals

Fze tzoninsl
.,faszA ( ErStneerhs l
rtnt -,6t*Jrg \.OS--:a.\

Dr.ndbsrror.a corle: tttra.: asldlna Olt Llr Gl€a: PSZA"zdtna

TlOpeEtbB\Updatld Forms\Suilding applmp 03.21.2017.docr

Yello*: PSZA,Entinc€rina

I

,/,
-/t-

Census Tract: Subdivision:

section: 

- 

Area:- tot k
Tax Map: _ Parcel:- Grid:---:-
Zoning: 

-_=_:* 

Map Coordinates: 

- 

Lot Si2e:

Gas:

E slab on Grade

No. of 1 BR units:

No. of 3 BR units:

Other Structure:
Dimensionsi



COMPLETE THIS FORM WHEN DROPPING OFF ANY
CORRESPONDENCE AND/OR PLANS TO THE HOWARD COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND PERMITS COUNTER:

Date lc L.? /s
To:

From

fr

(You-r Name. Comfa/y Narty'and Telephone Number

(Person's Namc and Division) , I
hdlu/ kqlnrq 11D'n2L Geit ?4" 4 /2C

1]"*, ?s,^t"to --/]ry
d.4r.4B,Subject: Project name

""i,1:f,,,ii
pl./.NRtvtrwt,,

Project site address

Permit # OO SDP #

Other information pertinent to this project

/ Please check the attachments below that vou are submittine with this transmittal

Letter ofresponse to address plan review comment letter

Revised plans and/or revised details: When submitting for a complete re-review, duplicate sets shall be submiffed.

Letter Summarizing Changes

Energy

Copies (be specific)

Health Department Rcquest _ DPZI DED Request Applicant's Request

Two sets of single family dwelling model plans to be placed on permanent file: Model name and/or #

Other

conservation calculations

or B^uulaL- blo.

7
Contact Person Info ation: (Required)

u,b** o
Please Print Name

PLEASE ASSURE ALL DOCUMENTS AND/OR REVISION
NECESSARY, BY A LICENSED ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER. PLEASE BE ADWSED THAT INSUFFICIENT
INFORMATION MAY RESULT IN THE DELAY OF REVIEW BY THE PLANS EX4MINER. THE DEPARTMENT
OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES AND PERMITS WILL CONTACT YOU IF THERE IS A PROBLEM. IN ADDITION,
ONCE THE BUILDING PERMIT IS APPROVED BY THE PLAN REVIEW DIVTSION AND ALL OTHER REQUIRED
SIGNATORY AGENCIES, AND THE BLIILDTNG PERMIT IS READY FOR ISSLIANCE, THE PERMIT DIYISION
WILL NOTIFY THE APPROPRIATE CONTACT PERSON FOR PERMIT PICK UP. ALL PERMIT STATUS
INQUIRIES SHALL BE DIRECTED TO THE PERMIT DIWSION AT 410-313-2455. CODE RELATED QUESTIONS
AND PLAN REVIEW INQUIRIES SHALL BE DIRECTED TO THE PLAN REVIEW DIVISION AT 410-313-2436.
PLEASE ALLOW A MINIMUM OF FIVE (5) WORKING DAYS FOR ANY PLAN SUBMITTALS TO BE REYIEWED.
THANK YOU.

Received bv

White-Plan Review / Yellow-Applicant / Pink-Permit Division
t:\Operations\Updated forms\transmit.fim - Rev. 04/2014

rerephoneNo: eo/ gdr 4tzL
E-Mair Address: Perlti o4*or,/o

@, d"tUlqr,r*!**
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Oswald, Hank

From:
Sent:
ro:
Subject:

Oswald, Hank

Monday, October 22,20L8 LO:22 AM
femi.odubanjo@bethelgroup.com
818003450_3415 Shady Lane_Floor Plans

Hi Femi:

I have a couple of follow-up questions and comments regarding the floor plans for 3415 Shady Lane

1.) ls the pool plumbing connected to the house plumbing? lf not, then where does the pool drain?
2.) ls there a floor drain in the dog pound room? lf so, then where does it drain?
3.) The "dog pound" room is considered a bedroom by definition. This makes the total BR count 7. The septic plan

is only sized for 6 BR. Please revise either the FP or Septic plan to match.

Should you have any questions, please don't hesitate to ask.

Respectfully,

Hank

Hank Oswald
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist
Howard County Health Department
Bureau of Environmental Health
Well & Septic Program
8930 Stanford Boulevard
Columbia, MD 21045
410.313.1786 (Office)
hoswald@ howardcountvmd.eov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under applicable
law. lf the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from
reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. lf you have received this email in error, please

notiry the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission.

1



From: Osiva ld, Hank <hoswa ld @ howa rdcoun tvmd.flov>
Sent: October 22, 2018 10:22 AM
To: fem i.od uba n io @ bethe lgroup.com
Suble€t: 818003450_3415 Shady Lane_Floor Plans

Hi Femi

I have a couple of follow-up questions and comments ,-egarding the floor plans for 3415 Shady Lane

1. ls the pool plumbing connected to the house pllrmbin8? lf not, then where does the pool drain?
2. !s there a floor dra in in the dog pound room? ii so, then where does it drain?
3. The "dog pound" roorn is considered a bedrocm by definition. This makes the total 8R count 7. The septic plan

is only sized for 6 BR. Please revise either 1.he Fp or Septic plan to match.

Should y<;tr have any questioiis, please don't hesitate io ask

Respectfi rlly,

Hank

Hank Oswald
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist
Howard Ccunty Health Department
Bureau of [.nvironmental Health
Well & Septic Program
8930 Stanford Boulevard
Columbia, MD 21045
410.313.1786 (Office)

hoswald(dliowardcountvmd.sov

CO N FIDEIITIALITY NOTICE

This message and the accompanying documents are iritdnded only for the use of the individual or entity to which the),
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure undei' applicab!e
law. lf th.readerof thisemail is not the intended recrf ient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly proirlbited from
reading, Cisseminating, distributinB, orcopyingthis r:on.)munication. lf yo u have received this email inerror,;:lease
notify the sender immediately and destroy the originaltransmissibn.
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Oswald, Hank

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

fodubanjo@gmail.com
Monday, October 22, 2018 4:23 PM

Oswald, Hank
RE: B18003450_3415 Shady Lane_Floor Plans

Hi Hank:

These are the responses to your comments.

1. ls the pool plumbing connected to the house piumbing? lf not, then where does the pool drain?

The pool plumbing is not connected to the house plumbint. The pool is to be drained when
necessary by pumping the water into a tanker truck and disposed properly off-site by the rrool
service company.

2. ls there a floor drain in the dog pound room? lf so, then where does it drain?

There is no floor drain in the "dog pound" room. It will be a basement office for the homeowner.
3. The "dog pound" room is considered a bedroi-rin by definition. This makes the total BR count 7. The septic pl3n

is only sized for 6 BR. Please revise either the. FP or Septic plan to match.

The room label will be changed from Dog Found Room to Basement Office on the architerlural plans

and send to you in the mornint.

Please call me if you need any additional infornration.

Sincerely,

/6u".-..
Femi Oduranjo
P.esident/'at O

ETTHTI RTGf NcY
t{('Mt!

Luxur/ Iiving at its finest

Bethel Regency Homes
4815 P.ini.. Ceorge's Ayenue
Suite 204A
Beltsvilie, rriD 20705

Office:30r !37.7500
Cell: 301 343.4125
Email: fern r. od ubanio (a bethelerou p.com

Website: \r'!vw.bethelreqenc

1








